OUTLAW OUTDOORS

FATHER'SDAY TOURNAMENT
PRESENTED BY KIRBYVILLE VET CLINIC

Team
1 DEREK MUNDY-RIVER MUNDY

2 SHAWN MERCER-LAYNE
MERCER

3 BUBBAFRAZIER-TOMMY HILL
4 JAMES JT LEE-JAMES LEE

5 CODY REBER-HAROLD
REBER

6 CHRISBOOTHE-DAVID
HAMPTON

7 KEN SMITH-STEVE EVANS

8 JASON LAWSON-JAY
LAWSON

9 BRANDON
SIMONEAUX-JAMES MOORE

10 JAMES WILLIAMS-CHRIS

WILLIAMS

11 CHRISCLEMENS-BRANDON
CLEMENS

12 HAROLDBLYTHE-BECKY
BLYTHE

13 JAMES LAFLEUR-PIERCE
LAFLEUR

14 JAMESCORLEY-ETHAN
CORLEY

15 DANHICKMAN-KEITH
HICKMAN

16 KEVIN BISKAMP-ASHLEE
BISKAMP

17 CODY BROWN-ROY BROWN

18 DARRELL REEVES-LANEY
REEVES

19 BRADHILLEBRANDT-MICHAEL
SCALISE

20 ALANBOND-ROBERTROYAL

20 DERRICKSHOFFITT-WESLEY
SHOFFITT

22 GARRETTTUNKS-ERICA
TUNKS

23 MIKENEEDHAM-COREY KIZER
24 TREY WAGY-JEFFREY FOX

25 DAVIDDRISKELL-BOBBY
DRISKELL

26 ERICPLEDGER-DUSTIN
PLEDGER

27 DONALD LUKER-LAKE LUKER
28 DEREKMONG-KAITINMONG

6/21/2020 SAM RAYBURN

Boat
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Wgt Pnlty B/F TOTAL Total $
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OUTLAW OUTDOORS

FATHER'SDAY TOURNAMENT
PRESENTED BY KIRBYVILLE VET CLINIC
6/21/2020 SAM RAYBURN

BILLY BRUTCHIN-RILEY
FINLEY

COLE STEWART-TIMOTHY
STEWART

JUSTIN COCHRAN-EASTON
COCHRAN

JACOBEBERT-AUBREY
JORDAN

CHRISTOPHER BUSH-CURTIS
JORDAN

SLOAN MADDUX-BOONE
MADDUX

GUNNER WILLIAMSON-KELLY
WILLIAMSON

PETE MASKUNAS-DYLAN
MASKUNAS

KIMBERLY NELSON-GARY
REPPOND

GEORGE THOMPSON-ASHLEY
HARPER

KENT MCPHAIL-TOMMY KIRK

CURTISROGERS-HALEY
ROGERS

LUKEBATTS-TROYBATTS
SCOTTBYRD-DAVISBYRD

MICKEY CARR-JONATHAN
CARR

TROY CARRELL-BRETT SMITH
JACK CARROL-JAMES ALLEN

CHRIS CARROLL-DWAIN
BURNS

HUNTER CURRY-JAMES
MCKENZIE

JORDAN DOWNS-TOMMY
GUIDRY

TERRY EASLEY-

CLARKEDDINS-KYNDAL
EDDINS

COLBY FERGESON-HUNTER
SANDERS

JOHNIE FOUNTAIN-CRYSTAL
FOUNTAIN

WYATT FRANKENS-KEITH
FRANKENS

KADE FREGIA-KENNY FREGIA
PAUL GARY-SHANE GARY

Boat
43

48

60

76

79

26

15

59

23
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34

21
24
18
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73
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33
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Fish
3/3

3/2

3/3

3/3

3/3

3/3

3/2

3/3

3/3

3/3
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11

Wgt Pnlty
7.63 .00
8.54 1.00
7.26 .00
7.16 .00
7.12 .00
6.95 .00
7.45 1.00
6.36 .00
6.10 .00
5.73 .00
486 .00
4.63 .00
.00 .00
.00 .00
.00 .00
.00 .00
.00 .00
.00 .00
.00 .00
.00 .00
.00 .00
.00 .00
.00 .00
.00 .00
.00 .00
.00 .00
.00 .00

B/F TOTAL Total $
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WILLIAM GASTON-BRYCE
GASTON

JARED GRAHAM-COOPER
GRAHAM

JASONGRIFFIN-LOTTIE
GRIFFIN

MIKE GROSSMAN-JAY
KENDRICK

RANDY HANNA-HALLIE
HANNA

ERNIEHILLEBRANDT-AUSTIN
HILLEBRANDT

WESLEY HINES-JUNIOR
HINES

WES KYLE-TIM KYLE

DANIEL LEE-ROBERT STANCIL
HECLONG-BRECKETTLONG
GREGORY MACHANN-

JOHNMOORHEAD-STEVEN
MOORHEAD

RICHARD MORRIS-DUANE
RANKIN

TRISTANMOSLEY-JOSHUA
MOSLEY

BILLY JIMURPHY-HUNTER
MURPHY

JOHN NEMECEK-JOHNIE
NEMECEK

BRADLEY ODOM-

KELLY OWENS-JORDAN
OWENS

TIMBERLY PALMER-TIMOTHY
PALMER

LEN PAULEY-DEVON PAULEY

DEWAYNE REESE-HALLE
RICE

BARRET ROBINSON-BAYNE
ROBINSON

TY SALMON-RODNEY SALMON
JOHN SCOTT-HUNTERSCOTT

TOMMY SHUGART-BRETT
CREEL

CODY SIRMONS-LONNIE
SIRMONS

JOSH SOWELL-WILL LLOYD

Boat
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85

4
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Wgt Pnlty B/F TOTAL Total $
.00
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OUTLAW OUTDOORS
FATHER'S DAY TOURNAMENT

PRESENTED BY KIRBYVILLE VET CLINIC

Team

41 THOMAS SPAGNOLI-DAVID
ATWELL

41 LONNIE STANLEY-WILLIAM
MATTESON

41 MIKESTEGALL-KYLE
STEGALL

41 TAYLORSTIPPEL-BOB
STIPPEL

41 ANTHONY THOMPSON-
41 COLETRICK-PAULTRICK
41 CHANCETUBBS-

41 CHASEULERY-

41 JASONWILLIAMS-LOGAN
WILLIAMS

41 DANNY WISDOM-AMY
WISDOM

41 PAUL WOODS-JOSH WOODS

41 ROBERTYATES-SCOTT
MYERS

6/21/2020 SAM RAYBURN

Boat
29

41

14

54

90
55
82
56

20
35

Fish

TeamsFished: 94
Total Fish Weighed:

Total Fish Weight:

117

382.47

Wgt Pnlty B/F TOTAL Total $

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
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Hours Fished:

Average Weight/Fish:
Average #Fish / Team:
Average Weight/ Team:

1.24
4.03
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